Nexxus Lighting Commercial Divison  •  124 Floyd Smith Drive  •  Charlotte, NC 28262  •  t 704.405.9745  •  f 704.973.0331  •  nexxuslighting.com  •  nasdaq: nexs 47
VER. 1.0
Copyright© 2008 Nexxus Lighting, Inc.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
Type:
Comments:

FIBERPRO-Q
Quiet Version
Ordering Example: FIBERPRO-40-GA-120-4S-SB-N
FIBERPRO
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWER
120 - 120 VAC, 60Hz
220 - 220 VAC, 50Hz
230 - 230 VAC, 50Hz
240 - 240 VAC, 50Hz
277 - 277 VAC, 60Hz*
*Not available with
synchronous control
LAMP
40-GA
4,000 K
30-GA
3,000 K
Control System
N - None
D - DMX
S3 - SV300C
S6 - SV600C
12.75”
324mm